Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:35:40

Canoinhas 1,380 Km

]
10/4/2011 15:20
i ] HE B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:13.637 +0.455 15:46:06.606 5 1:12.297 15:41:56.826
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 10 1:14.470 +1.288 15:47:21.076 6 1:15.415 +3.118 15:43:12.241
1 15:36:15.559 11 1:14.568 +1.386 15:48:35.644 7 1:14.655 +2.358 15:44:26.896
2 1:11.524 +2.476 15:37:27.083 12 1:17.392 +4.210 15:49:53.036 8 1:14.855 +2.558 15:45:41.751
3 1:10.994 +1.946 15:38:38.077 9 1:16.561 +4.264 15:46:58.312
4 1:09.048 15:39:47.125 (101) RODRIGO FARIAS 10 1:14.701 +2.404 15:48:13.013
5 1:10.285 +1.237 15:40:57.410 1 15:36:20.658 11 1:18.377 +6.080 15:49:31.390
6 1:10.780 +1.732 15:42:08.190 2 1:14.344 +1.430 15:37:35.002
7 1:10.200 +1.152 15:43:18.390 3 1:13.684 +0.770 15:38:48.686 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
8 1:11.590 +2.542 15:44:29.980 4 1:13.946 +1.032 15:40:02.632 1 15:36:21.827
9 1:11.265 +2.217 15:45:41.245 5 1:12.914 15:41:15.546 2 1:16.224 +1.078 15:37:38.051
10 1:12.157 +3.109 15:46:53.402 6 1:14.051 +1.137 15:42:29.597 3 1:17.106 +1.960 15:38:55.157
1 1:13.104 +4.056 15:48:06.506 7 1:15.044 +2.130 15:43:44.641 4 1:15.631 +0.485 15:40:10.788
12 1:15.172 +6.124 15:49:21.678 8 1:16.132 +3.218 15:45:00.773 5 1:15.355 +0.209 15:41:26.143
9 1:14.969 +2.055 15:46:15.742 6 1:16.572 +1.426 15:42:42.715
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 10 1:14.722 +1.808 15:47:30.464 7 1:15.600 +0.454 15:43:58.315
1 153618191 1 1:13.444 +0.530 15:48:43.908 8 1:17.420 +2.274 15:45:15.735
2 1:13.447 +3.423 15:37:31.638 12 1:14.623 +1.709 15:49:58.531 9 1:15.146 15:46:30.881
3 1:14.700 +4.676 15:38:46.338 10 1:16.217 +1.071 15:47:47.098
4 1:12.591 +2.567 15:39:58.929 (333) DIOGO ANTONIO DE ARAUJO 11 1:54.184 +39.038 15:49:41.282
5 1:12.248 +2.224 15:41:11.177 1 15:36:25.753
6 1:10.551 +0.527 15:42:21.728 2 1:15.821 +2.389 15:37:41.574 (73) EMERSON RODRIGO ESIDIO
7 1:10.645 +0.621 15:43:32.373 3 1:14.536 +1.104 15:38:56.110 1 15:36:38.755
8 1:10.627 +0.603 15:44:43.000 4 1:15.767 +2.335 15:40:11.877 2 1:19.084 +0.886 15:37:57.839
9 1:10.024 15:45:53.024 5 1:14.182 +0.750 15:41:26.059 3 1:18.198 15:39:16.037
10 1:11.414 +1.390 15:47:04.438 6 1:14.001 +0.569 15:42:40.060 4 1:19.363 +1.165 15:40:35.400
11 1:10.697 +0.673 15:48:15.135 7 1:15.426 +1.994 15:43:55.486 5 1:18.278 +0.080 15:41:53.678
12 1:10.214 +0.190 15:49:25.349 8 1:14.993 +1.561 15:45:10.479 6 1:18.256 +0.058 15:43:11.934
9 1:14.894 +1.462 15:46:25.373 7 1:18.529 +0.331 15:44:30.463
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 10 1:13.994 +0.562 15:47:39.367 8 1:19.269 +1.071 15:45:49.732
1 15:36:16.302 11 1:13.548 +0.116 15:48:52.915 9 1:20.675 +2.477 15:47:10.407
2 1:13.350 +2.609 15:37:29.652 12 1:13.432 15:50:06.347 10 1:21.138 +2.940 15:48:31.545
3 1:12.795 +2.054 15:38:42.447 11 1:20.441 +2.243 15:49:51.986
4 1:12.360 +1.619 15:39:54.807 (18) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER
5 1:12.669 +1.928 15:41:07.476 1 15:36:21.903 (199) JAMESSON RAFAEL WACELKOSKI
6 1:11.162 +0.421 15:42:18.638 2 1:15.048 +2.142 15:37:36.951 1 15:36:33.730
7 1:11.135 +0.394 15:43:29.773 3 1:14.357 +1.451 15:38:51.308 2 1:18.646 +3.091 15:37:52.376
8 1:11.102 +0.361 15:44:40.875 4 1:14.452 +1.546 15:40:05.760 3 1:19.021 +3.466 15:39:11.397
9 1:10.741 15:45'51.616 5 1:14.096 +1.190 15:41:19.856 4 1:16.607 +1.052 15:40:28.004
10 1:12.292 +1.551 15:47:03.908 6 1:15.086 +2.180 15:42:34.942 5 1:15.555 15:41:43.559
1 1:11.085 +0.344 15:48:14.993 7 1:15.540 +2.634 15:43:50.482 6 1:18.778 +3.223 15:43:02.337
12 1:11.368 +0.627 15:49:26.361 8 1:14.879 +1.973 15:45:05.361 7 1:20.380 +4.825 15:44:22.717
9 1:14.863 +1.957 15:46:20.224 8 1:21.462 +5.907 15:45:44.179
(93) FELIPE BAUM 10 1:13.199 +0.293 15:47:33.423 9 1:22.993 +7.438 15:47:07.172
1 15:36:17.840 11 1:12.906 15:48:46.329 10 1:28.433 +12.878 15:48:35.605
2 1:15.129 +4.531 15:37:32.969 12 1:22.449 +9.543 15:50:08.778 11 1:28.984 +13.429 15:50:04.589
3 1:14.459 +3.861 15:38:47.428
4 1:13.608 +3.010 15:40:01.036 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT (275) LUIS GABRIEL STOEBERL
5 1:11.642 +1.044 15:41:12.678 1 15:36:17.165 1 15:36:23.565
6 1:12.265 +1.667 15:42:24.943 2 1:13.994 +1.191 15:37:31.159 2 1:26.517 +8.337 15:37:50.082
7 1:12.145 +1.547 15:43:37.088 3 1:13.370 +0.567 15:38:44.529 3 1:21.741 +3.561 15:39:11.823
8 1:11.513 +0.915 15:44:48.601 4 1:13.407 +0.604 15:39:57.936 4 1:21.250 +3.070 15:40:33.073
9 1:10.598 15:45:59.199 5 1:12.900 +0.097 15:41:10.836 5 1:19.756 +1.576 15:41:52.829
10 1:12.121 +1.523 15:47:11.320 6 1:13.251 +0.448 15:42:24.087 6 1:20.817 +2.637 15:43:13.646
1 1:12.941 +2.343 15:48:24.261 7 1:13.282 +0.479 15:43:37.369 7 1:18.180 15:44:31.826
12 1:15.905 +5.307 15:49:40.166 8 1:14.735 +1.932 15:44:52.104 8 1:18.895 +0.715 15:45:50.721
9 1:12.803 15:46:04.907 9 1:20.028 +1.848 15:47:10.749
(33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN 10 1:14.393 +1.590 15:47:19.300 10 1:20.743 +2.563 15:48:31.492
1 15:36.16.766 1 1:14.757 +1.954 15:48:34.057 1 1:38.485 +20.305 15:50:09.977
2 1:13.909 +0.727 15:37:30.675 12 1:41.255 +28.452 15:50:15.312
3 1:14.557 +1.375 15:38:45.232 (13) MARCOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
4 1:13.272 +0.090 15:39:58.504 (43) OSCAR HONORATO BUENO 1 15:36:17.651
5 1:13.182 15:41:11.686 1 15:36:56.062 2 1:15.727 +0.713 15:37:33.378
6 1:13.597 +0.415 15:42:25.283 2 1:18.056 +5.759 15:38:14.118 3 1:18.030 +3.016 15:38:51.408
7 1:13.337 +0.155 15:43:38.620 3 1:15.234 +2.937 15:39:29.352 4 1:15.476 +0.462 15:40:06.884
8 1:14.349 +1.167 15:44:52.969 4 115177 +2.880 15:40:44.529 5 1:15.014 15:41:21.898
Orbits
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Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:35:40

Canoinhas 1,380 Km
10/4/2011 15:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:16.708 +1.694 15:42:38.606
(217) KAUE EDUARDO DUARTE
1 15:36:21.715
2 1:20.737 +0.730 15:37:42.452
3 1:20.543 +0.536 15:39:02.995
4 1:21.300 +1.293 15:40:24.295
5 1:20.559 +0.552 15:41:44.854
6 1:20.007 15:43:04.861
(17) MARCOS BONIFACIO PEREIRA
1 15:36:26.707
2 13:49.573 15:50:16.280
Orbits
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